

APIS INDIA LIMITED

18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi 110 008 India T +91 11 4320 6650 F +91 11 2571 3631 E mail@apisindia.com W apisindia.com

AIL/CS/2021-22/201

August 06, 2021

To
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 506166

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Cutting of Notice of Board Meeting to be held as on Saturday, August 14, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed newspaper cutting of Notice of Board Meeting to be held as on Saturday, August 14, 2021 as published in Financial Express and Jansatta.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For APIS India Limited

Amit Anand

(Managing Director)

DIN: 0951321

Investor E-mail id: mail@apisindia.com

18/32, East

Encl: a/a

PHONE NIGAM LIMITED

Ledhi Read, New Delhi-110003

Regulations, 2015, Notice is

and of Directors of Mahanagar day, 13" August, 2021 to inter-

AGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

at w& BREWERIES LTD.

Priva Star Tower, A.B. Road.

The vestorrelations@aabl.in

electom, Phone: 0731-4780400

Rennt to Regulation 29 and 47 of

The Requirements) Regulations,

vote of the company is scheduled

("e-vit, 2021 inter alia, to consider

mental Result / Statement for the

Infor website of the company at

votin on the website of the stock

whicked Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.

(merecretary & Compliance Officer

RAM HOME

CRISIL PAAA / STABLE

6.30

physic www1.nseindia.com.

the | Sumit Jaitely

at 1 R. SAYALI, COMPANY SECRETARY

9PLC049380

Notified Reviewed Financial Results Hatte June, 2021.

hanagar Doorsanchar Sadan,

DL1986G0I023501

Fax

with usive).

have

Com

the s

the N

The

time

KFin.

e-vot

Mem

Secumental net.in.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Place: Aluva

YES

Date: 04.08.2021

Name of the

Borrower

"Borrower") through its

Bazar Lane, Bhogal, New

Also at - 39-A, Jangpura

Road, Bhogal, New Delhi -

section 13 of SARFAESIAct.

Date: 06.08.2021

Proprietor, Address -32,

Ms. Amar Chand

Gupta And Sons

Delhi - 110014

110014

BANK

REF No. YBL/ENF/DEL/RN/2021-2022/227

and they are informed by way of this public notice.

COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LTD. (100% E.O.U.)

AN ISO 9001: 2015 COMPANY.

Regd. Office: P.B. No. 73, VIII/224, Market Road, Aluva - 683 101, Kerala, India. Phone: Off: 0484 - 2626789 (6 Lines) Fact: 0484 - 2532186, 2532207. Fax: 0484 - 2625674 Web: www.cmrlindia.com E-mail: cmrlexim@cmrlindia.com, cmrlexim@dataone.in CIN: L24299KL1989PLC005452

NOTICE FOR THE ATTENTION OF SHAREHOLDERS OF **COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LIMITED**

Pursuant to Ministry of Corporate Affairs' General Circular No. 20/2020 dated 5th May 2020 and various circulars issued providing relaxation to companies in light of COVID19 pandemic situation, kindly take note that the Company has convened the 32nd Annual General Meeting (32nd AGM) as an electronic AGM to be held on Friday, the 3rd day of September, 2021 at 10.30 A.M through video conferencing (VC) or other approved audio visual means (OAVM) and further that Notice of 32nd AGM, Annual Report and other reports/documents (AGM documents) will be sent through electronic mode only to shareholders whose email addresses are registered with Depository Participant (DPs) Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA). No physical / hard copies of the above will be sent.

Shareholders holding shares in demat mode, not registered their email address and mobile no. with DP, are immediately requested to register with your DP Shareholders holding shares in physical form not registered their email ids with RTA/Company are requested to immediately send email to RTA viz. S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited, "Surya" 35, Mayflower Avenue, Behind Senthil Nagar, Sowripalayam Road, Coimbatore-641028, Tamil Nadu (RTA), to info@skdc-consultants.com providing their email address and mobile no, for sending soft copy of AGM documents along with User ID and password. Alternatively, Shareholders may send an e-mail request at info@skdc-consultants.com along with scanned signed copy of request letter providing email address, mobile number, self-attested PAN copy and Client Master copy in case of electronic folio and copy of share certificate in case of physical folio for sending AGM documents electronically. In case of queries, please write to info@skdc-consultants.com

Detailed instructions to Members for joining 32nd AGM through VC/OAVM, including the manner of participation by holders of shares in physical form or by those who have not registered their email address with Company and casting their vote by remote e-voting or e-voting system during 32nd AGM are set out in the Notice of the 32nd AGM.

Soft copy of AGM documents will also be available on following websites-Company: www.cmrlindia.com, BSE Ltd: www.bseindia.com.

The Board of Directors has not recommended any Dividend for FY 2020-21. To receive credit of future dividends to the bank account through ECS (Electronic Clearing Service), holders of shares in physical form are requested to provide details of account number, name of bank and branch and address to RTA. For dematerialized shares, Bank account particulars are to be informed directly to your DP. Also, as dividend income is taxable in the hands of shareholders effective from 1st April 2020, please update your residential status, PAN & category as per Income-tax Act with your DP or with RTA at info@skdc-consultants.com, if you hold shares in physical form.

CIN: L65190MH2003PLC143249

Name of Mortgagor(s)

& Guarantor(s)

Floor, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi-

Bhogal, New Delhi - 110014.

110014

Place: Delhi

For COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LIMITED

Publication of Notice u/s 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned borrower(s)/ guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) who have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest

of the loan facility obtained by them from the Bank and whose loan accounts have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA) as the account if out

of order in terms of the "Assets Classification Guidelines" issued by Reserve Bank of India. The notices were issued to them under section 13(2) of the

Securitization and Re-Construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (SARFAESI Act) on their last known addresses

1. Mrs. Sangeeta Gupta ("Mortgagor 1. Mortgagor-Sangeeta Gupta, 30.07.2021 19.06.2021

110014. Also at - 39-A, Jangpura Road, Situated at Jangpura Extention, New Delhi. With One

("Guarantor"), Address - A1, 2nd share of ownership rights in the land underneath.

The above Borrowers and their guarantor(s)/mortgagor(s) (Whenever applicable) are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount

within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of said 60 days under sub-section (4) of

Sd/-

Registered & Corporate Office Yes Bank House, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz(East), Mumbai-400055.

Description of Immovable

Properties mortgaged

Floor, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi - bearing no. 1, in Block - A, Admeasuring 304 Sq Yards, Crore Sixteen Lakh

2. Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta structure standing therein, together with proportionate Thirty Six Only) as

servant quarter with 1 WC in the stairs winding, with super-

Date of

13(2) Notice

5A/15 Tilak Nagar, Near Subhash Nagar Metro Station, New Delhi: 110018

Date of

NPA

Sd/- (Authorized Officer) For Yes Bank Limited

Phone - 011-40154020, 21 / 91 9350741339,

Total

Outstanding

Rs. 3,16,60,436/-

(Rupees Three

Sixty Thousand

Four Hundred

on June 30th,

2021.

Rohit Nijhawan, Vice President

Suresh Kumar. P. C.G.M. (Finance) & Company Secretary

Website www.yesbank.in Email:-communications@yesbank.in

& Guarantor"), Address - A1, 2nd Entire Second Floor Property

Federal Bank

E-48, HAUZ KHAS, New Delhi-110016 YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Regd. Office: Alwaye, Kerala

NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD

Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 21.08.2021 as shown below:

BRANCH/VENUE Federal Bank, E-48, HAUZ KHAS, New Delhi-110016

1) M	KNNAN	19806100012193
2) M	ANJU SHARMA	19806100012409
3) B/	ABLI	19806100012581
4) GL	JRKIRAT KAUR	19806200002300
5) NE	ERU GANDHI	19806200002284

Place: New Delhi, Date: 05.08.2021

Branch Manager, The Federal Bank Ltd.



ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1938PLC009490

Regd. Office: 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001 Tel: (033) 2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax: (033) 2262-8439

Email: adidavid@dataone.in, Website: www.albertdavidindia.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, August 12, 2021, interalia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended on June 30, 2021 along with the Limited Review Report thereon.

This said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.albertdavidindia.com and may also be accessed on Stock Exchanges' website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Albert David Limited

ALBERT

DIVAD

Place: Mumbai Date: August 05, 2021

Chirag A. Vora Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



APIS INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048 Regd. Office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008 Tel: 011-43206650 | Fax: 011-25713631

E-mail:mail@apisindia.com Website: www.apisindia.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 14th day of August, 2021, at the Registered Office of the Company at 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008, inter alia to transact the following businesses:

- A. To consider, approve and take on record the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
- B. Any other business with the permission of chair.

Further for the purpose of above and in terms of Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading, the intimation regarding the closure of trading window [i.e. from Thursday, July 01, 2021 till Forty Eight (48) hours post the date of Board Meeting] for dealing in the securities of the Company has already been submitted to the Stock

The said notice is also available on the website of the company at www.apisindia.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For APIS India Limited Amit Anand Place: New Delhi (Managing Director)



Instals OTHER

A per Wals

Man	RCITIZENS	TRUSTS
· Me	erest % ity rests for	Rate of Interest % (p.a. at Quarterly rests for
upd	come Completion	Regular Income Scheme
upo		and Cumulative Deposit Scheme)
Em		5.50
of fo		
PAI		5.65
* Mer		5.80
upd to re		6.30
		-100

who in cas "Help of deposits.

to re

dropd areas on existing deposits remain e-voti Members -

querie it published by the Company in

KFin plastion torms which may be referred to Gach

India. E-mance Limited

Join Home Finance Limited)

52 0391 / 2888 1781 (Deposits) tes Road, Chennai - 600 014.

login (044) 2858 2235

the A sile : www.sundaramhome.in who 1 0042759 AGM -

Date - U Place of Te

Limited

divii (W), Mumbai - 400067 E-mail: investors@ipca.com / MH1949PLC007837

leeting (AGM) of the Company will tio Visual Means (VC/OAVM) on sact the business as mentioned in e-mailed to the Members of the

chithe Notice of 71" AGM is a



TRUST Asset Management Private Limited

CIN: U65929MH2017PTC302677

Regd. Office: 801, 8th Floor, G - Block, Naman Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Phone: 022 - 6274 6000; 1800 267 7878 (Toll-Free No.) | E-mail: info@trustmf.com | Website: www.trustmf.com



Date: August 05, 2021

DIN: 00951321

Bank

IDFC FIRST

विस्फाट कर एक निजी वाहन को उड़ा दिया। इस घटना में एक व्यक्ति की मृत्यु हो गई है व 11 अन्य घायल हो गए।

दंतेवाड़ा जिले के पुलिस अधीक्षक अभिषेक पल्लव ने बताया कि जिले के मालेवाही थाना क्षेत्र के अंतर्गत घोटिया गांव के करीब नक्सलियों ने बारूदी सुरंग में विस्फोट कर बोलेरो वाहन को उड़ा दिया। इस घटना में एक व्यक्ति धान सिंह की मृत्यु हो गई है और 11 अन्य घायल हुए हैं।

पल्लव ने बताया कि बृहस्पतिवार को सुबह बोलेरो वाहन में सवार होकर कुछ लोग मध्य प्रदेश के बालाघाट से तेलंगाना जा रहे थे। सुबह करीब 7.30 बजे वाहन घोटिया गांव के पास पहुंचा, तब नक्सलियों ने बारूदी सुरंग में विस्फोट कर दिया। इस घटना में वाहन को नुकसान पहंचा और 12 लोग घायल हो

गए।



एपिस इंडिया लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L51900DL1983PLC164048 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः १८/३२, पूर्वी पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली-110008

दूरभाष: 011-43206650 | फैक्स: 011-25713631 ई-मेल: mail@apisindia.com वेबसाइट: www.apisindia.com

स्चना

एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व और उदघाटन अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसार, कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 14 अगस्त, 2021, को कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में 18/32, पूर्वी पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली-110008 में, आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमे अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ निम्नलिखित व्यवसायों का लेन-देन करने के लिए विचार विमर्श किया जायेगा

क. 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित) पर विचार करने, अनुमोदन करने और रिकॉर्ड में लेने के लिए।

ग. अध्यक्ष की अनुमति से कोई अन्य व्यवसाय। इसके अलावा उपरोक्त के प्रयोजन के लिए और इनसाइडर टेडिंग की रोकथाम के लिए कंपनी की आचार संहिता के संदर्भ में, ट्रेडिंग विंडो को बंद करने के बारे में सूचना अर्थात गुरुवार, 01 जुलाई, 2021 से बोर्ड की बैठक की तारीख के अड़तालीस (48) घंटे बाद तक) कंपनी की प्रतिभृतियों में लेनदेन के लिए स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को पहले ही प्रस्तुत किया जा चूका है।

उक्त नोटिस कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.apisindia.com और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट जैसे बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

एपिस इंडिया लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता/-अमित आनंद (प्रबंध निदेशक) डीआईएन : 00951321 स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 05 अगस्त , 2021

FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC058824 Regd. Office: 21-A, 3rd Floor Savitri Bhawan, Commercial Complex Mukherjee Nagar, New Delhi - 110009

Tel: +91-11-27468600 Website: www.fvl.co.in; Email; csfruitionventure@gmail.com NOTICE

Pursuant to clause 41 of the listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, the 12th day of August, 2021 at A-21, 3rd Floor, Savitri Bhawan, Commercial Complex, Mukherjee Nagar, New Delhi -110009 to inter alia consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ending June 30, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board Fruitlon Venture Limited Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Date: 05.08.2021

(Sanhit Jain) DIN: 05338933

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the General Public that original Share Certificate No 01, Distinctive Numbers from 1 to 8000 and Share Certificate no 03 Distinctive Numbers from 10001 to 1402000 of Mr. Harish Chander Chowdhary a member of Eppeltone Engineers Private Limited. Share Certificate No 02 Distinctive Numbers from 8001 to 10000 of Mr. Amit Chowdhary a member of Eppeltone Engineers Private Limited. Share Certificate number 04 Distinctive Numbers from 1402001 to 2547000 and Share Certificate no 05 Distinctive Numbers from 2547001 to 3986000 of Mr. Rohit Chowdhary a member of Eppeltone Engineers Private Limited, having Registered office address at A-57 Defence Colony, New Delhi DI -110024 have misplaced their respective Share Certificates. The above members of the company have applied for duplicate shares. The company hereby invites claims and objections from claimants/objectors for issuance of duplicate certificates within the period of 14 days from the publication of this notice with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims / objections for issuance of duplicate certificate to the undersigned, Director of Eppeltone Engineers Private Limited. If no claims / objections are received within the period prescribed above the Company shall be free to issue duplicate Share Certificates in such manner as prescribed and provided under the law.

> For and on behalf of **Eppeltone Engineers Private Limited**

1010-001

Date: 06-08-2021 Rohit Chowdhary Place: New Delhi Director

के साथ 30 जुन, 2021 को समाप्त वित्त वर्ष के लिये कम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परि विचार तथा अनुमोदन किये जायेंगे।

विस्तृत विवरण कम्पनी की www.cmbl.co.in तथा साथ ही बीएसई किस -91 44 4564 4022 एवं एमएसईआई लिमिटेड जहां कम्पनी सूचीबद्ध हैं, को वेबसाईट http: bseindia.com एवं www.msei.in पर

कॉर्पोरेट मर्चेन्ट बैंकर्स लिमिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 05.08.2021

जगत ट्रेडिंग एन्टरप्राइजेज लि सीआईएन : L74999DL1982PLC01 = धारको तथा पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 208, मैग्नम हाउस = इ-ऋणधारकों (2) सूचना करमपुरा कम्युनिटी सेंटर, नई दिल्ली-110015

वेबसाइट : www.jtel.co.in, ई-मेल : jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gr

(इनसाइडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) के संदर्भ में एवं 📚 उन्नित निषद्ध किया जाता है। ट्रेडिंग की रोकथाम हेतु कम्पनी की आन्ति संहिता के अनुपालन में कम्पनी की प्रतिभृतिये हेतु ट्रेडिंग विंडो 1 जुलाई, 2021 से सोमवार, 2021 (दोनों तिथियाँ शामिल) तक बन्द रहेगी कथित सुचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ji तथा साथ ही एमएसईआई की वेबसाइट www से भी एक्सेस की जा सकती है।

> बोर्ड के अ कृते जगत ट्रेडिंग एन्टरप्राइजेज

IEC EDUCATION LIMITE

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC0610

New Delhi-110001

Website: www.iecgroup.in

NOTICE

Regd. Off.: M-92, Connaught Pla

Email: cs@iecgroup.in, Ph: 011-69

Pursuant to Regulation 29, read with Re

47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation

Disclosure Requirements) Regulation

notice is hereby given that the 2nd me

the Board of Directors of the Company

Financial Year 2021-22 is scheduled to

on Saturday, August 14, 2021 at E-216

Kailash, New Delhi-110065 at 4.00 pl

alia, to consider, approve and take of

Unaudited Quarterly Financial

(standalone and consolidated,

compliant) along with Limited Review

for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021.

notice may be accessed on the Cor

website at www.iecgroup.in and also

website of the stock exchar

www.bseindia.com

Place: New Delhi

Dated: 05.08.2021

निर्मल कुमार कम्पनी

तिथि : 05.08.2021 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

अनुपालन एसीएस

अवंदीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड में समामेलित तथा वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लि. विदित) LC097792

टॉवर्च डवॉ तल, हैरिस्टन रोंड, चेटपेत, चेन्नई-600031

प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत सूचना

सह-ऋणधारकों ने आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड (तात्कालिक कैपिटल फर्स्ट लिमिटेड, आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमि, में इंडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लि.) से नीचे वर्णित प्रतिभृति ऋण प्राप्त की थी। नीचे वर्णित ऋणधारकों का ऋण संबंधित सम्पत्तियों पाणें बेंकरे के वे संबंधित ऋण अनुबंधों के नियमों एवं शर्तों का पालन करने में विफल रहे तथा उनका ऋण अनियमित हो गया है, देशों के अनुसार उनकी ऋण को एनपीए वर्गीकृत किया गया। आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड (तात्कालिक कैपिटल फर्स्ट DIN: 00 निमिटेड में समामेलित) तथा वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमि.) को उनके द्वारा देय राशि संबंधित सूचनाओं के 📭 रूप से विवरण उक्त राशि पर आगे के लागू होने वाले ब्याज जिसकी वसूली संबंधित तिथियों से लागु अनुबंधित दर पर

का में वर्णित है। सम्पत्ति का पता धारा 13 (2) धारा 13 सूचना के अनुसार तिथि बकाया राशि प्लॉट नं. 13, ख. नं. 94-105, जो ग्राम मुंगस्का, अलवर, जिला 26.07.2021 अब्बुब खान 1253111.86 अलवर-301001, राजस्थान में स्थित है, माप 227.20 वर्ग यार्ड्स मुबिन खान का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा तथा चौहदीः पूर्वः प्लॉट नं. 14, हसा सुल्तान

सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) बाल है कि इस प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर उसकी संबंधित तिथियों से उस पर अनुबंधित दर पर ब्याज तथा 2015 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार अन्य बातों के 🚃 🚃 ऊपर तालिका में दर्शाई गई विवरणों के अनुसार आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड (तात्कालिक कैपिटल फर्स्ट 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तीन माह/तिमाही है समामेलित तथा वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड) की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करें जिसमें विफल के अलेखापरीक्षित वितीय परिणामों पर विचार 🚃 🚾 बैंक लिमिटेड (तात्कालिक कैपिटल फर्स्ट लिमिटेड, आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड में समामेलित तथा वर्तमान कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक र बकाया राशि की वसूली के लिये यहां ऊपर वर्णित सम्पत्तियों के विरुद्ध सरफैसी अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित की जाये कर करेंगे। पुनः आपको बिक्री/पट्टा अथवा अन्य रूप से उक्त प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों को अंतरित करने से उक्त

> हस्ता./-प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लि.

(तात्कालिक कैपिटल फर्स्ट लिमिटेड, आईडीएफसी बैक लिमिटेड में समामेलित तथा वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड विदित)

पश्चिमः प्लॉट नं. 12, उत्तरः प्लॉट नं. 9, दक्षिणः 30' चौड़ा रोड

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

(₹ in Crores)

	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)	30.06.20 (Unaudited)
from operations	2,320.69	9,927.42	2,574.59
ss) for the period (before Tax, dior Extraordinary items)	369.44	1561.66	354.45
ss) for the period before Tax mal and/or Extraordinary items)	369.44	1,561.66	354.45
oss) for the period after Tax onal and/or Extraordinary items)	281.69	1,201.59	272.84
remaive Income for the period (Loss) for the period (after tax) remainersive Income (after tax)]	296.66	499.84	168.02
Capital	89.09	89.07	83.83
hare (EPS) puarters are not annualised) at in ₹) int in ₹)	6.32 6.31	27.72 27.72	6.51 6.51

have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 05, 2021 and subsequently By order of the Board of Directors held on August 05, 2021.

For IEC EDUCATION sults have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement Navirous in Indian Accounting Standard 34-Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Managing the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules DIN: 00 from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), 2015.

Criminal Courts, Ludh Financial Information:

In The Court Of Ms. Divya Sh JMIC Ludhiana

next date, purpose of case, orders and jul as well as other case information is availa http://districts.ecourts.gov.in/ludh/ana CNR NO: PBLD03-00180 Next date: 08-10-20

Kotak Mahindra Bank Atul Mishra

Notice To: Atul Mishra S/o Mishra R/o Village Phoolsunga Transit Camp, Rudrapur, Udhan Singh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-261

(Fin Crores)

POTEN LEGISLA	Quarter ended	Year ended 31.03.21 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.20 (Unaudited)
	30.06.21 (Unaudited)		
	2,042.56	8,752.79	2,236.77
	241.82	1,392.17	222.05
	189.04	1,058.46	166.93

atract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, at of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Regulte are available on the Company's weheite